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Day 2007 Observation All Gray Whales Calves All Gray Whales Calves Observation

Number Date Hours including calves including calves Hours

1 Jan 29 8.00 0 0 0 0 8.00

2 Jan 30 6.42 0 0 0 0 14.42

3 Jan 31 8.00 0 0 0 0 22.42

4 Feb 01 8.00 1 0 1 0 30.42

5 Feb 02 8.00 0 0 1 0 38.42

6 Feb 03 8.33 0 0 1 0 46.75

7 Feb 04 8.00 5 0 6 0 54.75

8 Feb 05 8.00 0 0 6 0 62.75

9 Feb 06 8.00 0 0 6 0 70.75

10 Feb 07 8.00 1 0 7 0 78.75

11 Feb 08 8.00 0 0 7 0 86.75

12 Feb 09 8.00 1 0 8 0 94.75

13 Feb 10 6.75 1 0 9 0 101.50

14 Feb 11 2.50 0 0 9 0 104.00

15 Feb 12 5.28 0 0 9 0 109.28

16 Feb 13 0.25 0 0 9 0 109.53

17 Feb 14 6.42 1 0 10 0 115.95

18 Feb 15 8.00 1 0 11 0 123.95

19 Feb 16 8.00 2 0 13 0 131.95

20 Feb 17 8.00 1 0 14 0 139.95

21 Feb 18 8.00 0 0 14 0 147.95

22 Feb 19 7.70 1 0 15 0 155.65

23 Feb 20 8.52 3 0 18 0 164.16

24 Feb 21 8.00 3 0 21 0 172.16

25 Feb 22 1.58 1 0 22 0 173.75

26 Feb 23 6.03 2 0 24 0 179.78

27 Feb 24 8.00 4 0 28 0 187.78

28 Feb 25 2.00 3 0 31 0 189.78

29 Feb 26 1.00 0 0 31 0 190.78

30 Feb 27 2.62 3 0 34 0 193.40

31 Feb 28 1.40 0 0 34 0 194.80

32 Mar 01 8.13 9 0 43 0 202.93

33 Mar 02 8.00 6 0 49 0 210.93

34 Mar 03 8.00 5 0 54 0 218.93

35 Mar 04 8.48 6 0 60 0 227.41

36 Mar 05 8.00 10 1 70 1 235.41

37 Mar 06 8.30 6 0 76 1 243.71

38 Mar 07 6.75 9 0 85 1 250.46

39 Mar 08 8.00 15 1 100 2 258.46

a joint reseach and education project of

ucsb's Coal Oil Point Reseve, Goltea, CA +

American Cetacean Society - Channel Islands + 

Cascadia Research Collective, Olympia, WA

Conducted at the Coal Oil Point Reserve, Goleta, California from January 29 through May 13, 2007

Observers record sightings of all cetaceans and sea otters. Only gray whales on their northbound migration are included in the daily and cumulative tallies.
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40 Mar 09 8.42 16 0 116 2 266.88

41 Mar 10 7.18 8 0 124 2 274.06

42 Mar 11 8.50 15 0 139 2 282.56

43 Mar 12 8.08 11 0 150 2 290.65

44 Mar 13 5.00 5 0 155 2 295.65

45 Mar 14 8.00 22 0 177 2 303.65

46 Mar 15 8.17 10 0 187 2 311.81

47 Mar 16 0.00 0 0 187 2 311.81

48 Mar 17 8.00 27 1 214 3 319.81

49 Mar 18 8.00 21 0 235 3 327.81

50 Mar 19 8.02 18 0 253 3 335.83

51 Mar 20 7.30 14 0 267 3 343.13

52 Mar 21 8.00 20 1 287 4 351.13

53 Mar 22 8.23 36 0 323 4 359.36

54 Mar 23 8.00 28 1 351 5 367.36

55 Mar 24 8.03 15 0 366 5 375.40

56 Mar 25 8.30 19 0 385 5 383.70

57 Mar 26 1.83 4 1 389 6 385.53

58 Mar 27 0.73 0 0 389 6 386.26

59 Mar 28 3.50 6 0 395 6 389.76

60 Mar 29 8.00 17 1 412 7 397.76

61 Mar 30 8.00 6 1 418 8 405.76

62 Mar 31 8.07 6 0 424 8 413.83

63 Apr 01 7.00 9 3 433 11 420.83

64 Apr 02 8.00 8 0 441 11 428.83

65 Apr 03 8.00 4 1 445 12 436.83

66 Apr 04 0.00 0 0 445 12 436.83

67 Apr 05 8.00 7 2 452 14 444.83

68 Apr 06 8.12 4 0 456 14 452.95

69 Apr 07 8.00 6 0 462 14 460.95

70 Apr 08 8.00 6 1 468 15 468.95

71 Apr 09 5.82 0 0 468 15 474.76

72 Apr 10 8.00 8 1 476 16 482.76

73 Apr 11 2.17 2 1 478 17 484.93

74 Apr 12 0.27 0 0 478 17 485.20

75 Apr 13 8.00 2 1 480 18 493.20

76 Apr 14 6.82 3 0 483 18 500.01

77 Apr 15 0.00 0 0 483 18 500.01

78 Apr 16 8.00 1 0 484 18 508.01

79 Apr 17 8.00 5 2 489 20 516.01

80 Apr 18 1.00 0 0 489 20 517.01

81 Apr 19 5.33 0 0 489 20 522.35

82 Apr 20 6.70 6 1 495 21 529.05
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83 Apr 21 8.00 5 1 500 22 537.05

84 Apr 22 2.07 6 2 506 24 539.11

85 Apr 23 8.00 8 4 514 28 547.11

86 Apr 24 8.00 5 2 519 30 555.11

87 Apr 25 8.00 5 2 524 32 563.11

88 Apr 26 8.00 7 3 531 35 571.11

89 Apr 27 8.15 8 4 539 39 579.26

90 Apr 28 0.00 0 0 539 39 579.26

91 Apr 29 6.80 0 0 539 39 586.06

92 Apr 30 6.95 7 3 546 42 593.01

93 May 01 8.00 4 2 550 44 601.01

94 May 02 5.42 3 1 553 45 606.43

95 May 03 3.00 0 0 553 45 609.43

96 May 04 0.70 0 0 553 45 610.13

97 May 05 3.00 0 0 553 45 613.13

98 May 06 8.00 4 2 557 47 621.13

99 May 07 8.10 4 2 561 49 629.23

100 May 08 8.00 0 0 561 49 637.23

101 May 09 0.22 0 0 561 49 637.45

102 May 10 3.15 0 0 561 49 640.60

103 May 11 8.00 6 3 567 52 648.60

104 May 12 8.00 0 0 567 52 656.60

105 May 13 7.55 0 0 567 52 664.15


